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UEM Enduro European Championship
Official Classification for UEM European Championship, E3 Senior, 2010-06-27

2010-06-27 07:16

Rank No Rider Cat Nat Fed Motorcycle Time Points Gap Diff

1 402 |Cadek David E3S CZE ACCR KTM 00:25:58.91 25

2 403 |Kapajcik Robert E3 S SVK SML KTM 00:25:59.27 22 00:00:00.36 00:00:00.36
3 404 |Wassink Mark E3 S NED KNMV KTM 00:26:01.46 20 00:00:02.19 00:00:02.55
4 406 |Paoli Alessio E3S ITA FMI HM HONDA 00:26:04.04 18 00:00:02.58 00:00:05.13
5 408 | Kuklik Vita E3S CZE ACCR Husaberg 00:26:05.46 16 00:00:01.42 00:00:06.55
6 401 |Gagnoud Matthieu E3 S FRA FFM ™ 00:26:09.79 15 00:00:04.33 00:00:10.88
7 405 |Magherini Maurizio E3 S ITA FMI KTM 00:26:10.06 14 00:00:00.27 00:00:11.15
8 407 |Tellini Daniele E3 S ITA FMI KTM 00:26:16.62 13 00:00:06.56 00:00:17.71
9 422 | Krywult Sebastian E3S POL PZM KTM 00:26:38.06 12 00:00:21.44 00:00:39.15
10 420 |Blumel Robert E3 S GER DMSB KTM 00:27:21.01 11 00:00:42.95 00:01:22.10
11 412 | Kubik Mixan E3 S CZE ACCR KTM 00:27:34.36 10 00:00:13.35 00:01:35.45
12 409 |Hamard Kevin E3 S FRA FFM Sherco 00:27:35.19 9 00:00:00.83 00:01:36.28
13 421 |Lessing Christoph E3S GER DMSB KTM 00:28:23.56 8 00:00:48.37 00:02:24.65
14 417 |Kallast Tonu E3S EST EMF KTM 00:28:43.53 7 00:00:19.97 00:02:44.62
15 414 | Vignola Fausto E3 S ITA FMI HM HONDA 00:28:47.09 6 00:00:03.56 00:02:48.18
16 411 |Maytom Jones Tyson E3 S GBR ACU Husaberg 00:29:14.81 5 00:00:27.72 00:03:15.90
17 410 |Nicoletti Diego E3S ITA FMI Beta DNF 0 - -

18 415 |Cristea Tudor Mircea E3 S ROM MFR GAS GAS DNF 0 - -

19 418 |Pol Henry E3 S NED KNMV KTM DNF 0 - -




